
IF I HAVE MADE A MISTAKE DON'T WORRY WE CAN SORT IT OUT TOMORROW :-)
Time class  CLASS_TITLE  RIDER_NAME BSRiderNumber  Horse_Name No  BSHorseNumber BSOwnerNumber  DAY TICKET no if not a member OPEN?

10:30 1 Clear Round 85cm Katy Bannon Coco 1

10:32 1 Clear Round 85cm Marcus Richardson Quilty 2

10:34 1 Clear Round 85cm Milly Kipling Kilbern Rusty 3

10:36 1 Clear Round 85cm Dannie gray Sangchauds kannan star 4

10:38 1 Clear Round 85cm Rosie Pearce Regal Decree 5

10:40 1 Clear Round 85cm Billy Davidson Ballytiglea Rua 6

10:42 1 Clear Round 85cm Katy Bannon Cosmic Dancer 7

10:44 2

11:00 2 British Novice/90 Open Rosie Pearce 176739 Regal Decree 5 NA NA HFEWP

11:02 2 British Novice/90 Open Billy Davidson Ballytiglea Rua 6

11:04 2 British Novice/90 Open Katy Bannon 124863 Cosmic Dancer 7 433110 124863

11:06 2 British Novice/90 Open Annabel shields 116389 Melody VDH 8 439612 157939

11:08 2 British Novice/90 Open Chantelle Duggan 108086 Cleveland Way 9 439712 510695

11:10 2 British Novice/90 Open Sally kingsley 51953 Little Longstockings 10 436139 51953

11:12 2 British Novice/90 Open Ellie Fannan 138283 Gold Buscador 11 439995 138283

11:14 2 British Novice/90 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Fivale fortunata 12 428406 134958

11:16 2 British Novice/90 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Circus Maximus 13 432261 na

11:18 2 British Novice/90 Open Charlotte arnold 120956 Rinwood Louis 14 Na. 120956 Yes 

11:20 2 British Novice/90 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Indolando Van De Kapel 15 440109 170255

11:22 2 British Novice/90 Open Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 16 421583 O/R Open

11:24 2 British Novice/90 Open Holly Bearsley 98217 Touchdown Billy 17 371188 98217 Open

11:26 2 British Novice/90 Open Laura Whitfield 115308 Marco Polo TN 18 438484 115308

11:28 2 British Novice/90 Open Natalie moses 125903 Fergie time 19 435768 125903

11:30 2 British Novice/90 Open Rebecca Holmes 90581 West pacific F 20 376 148 90581 Open

11:32 2 British Novice/90 Open Sarah Hutchison 152742 Glencairn Derryboye 21 436647 152742

11:34 2 British Novice/90 Open Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes Chinook 22 426261 251471 Open

11:36 2 British Novice/90 Open Victoria Ward 146771 Dantos Boy HBC 23 428626 146771

11:38 2 British Novice/90 Open Annabel Shields 116389 Mojo 24 ******** Hamilton Horses

11:40 2 British Novice/90 Open Chantelle Duggan 108086 Arkello 25 439739 510695

11:42 3

12:00 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Dannie gray 168278 Sangchauds kannan star 4 437281 168278

12:02 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Fivale fortunata 12 428406 134958

12:04 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Circus Maximus 13 432261 na

12:06 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Charlotte arnold 120956 Rinwood louis 14 Na 120956 Yes 

12:08 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Indolando Van De Kapel 15 440109 170255

12:10 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Joe Davies 171764 La Resca 17 437053 28789

12:12 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 16 421583 O/R Open

12:14 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Laura Whitfield 115308 Marco Polo TN 18 438484 115308

12:16 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Natalie moses 125903 Fergie time 19 435768 125903

12:18 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Rebecca holmes 90581 West pacific F 20 376 148 90581 Open

12:20 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes Chinook 22 426261 161471



12:22 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Victoria Ward 146771 Dantos Boy HBC 23 428626 146771

12:24 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Chantelle Duggan 108086 Arkello 25 439739 510695

12:26 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Daisy Holder 166043 ABC Liberty Belle 26 435209 166043

12:28 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Summer Tones 152690 CASSIE SL 27 428266 145831

12:30 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Malandra Durham 116960 Kismet 28 429797 x

12:32 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Finchley parks boy 29 435175 134958

12:34 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Joe Davies 171764 Brackenhill Supremacy 30 437557 171764

12:36 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alison Wilson 68579 Calisabeau 31 389011 68579 Open

12:38 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 32 360465 or Open

12:40 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open JOHN CHADWICK 136681 diamant aredis z 34 396413 john chadwick Open

12:42 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jane Bromley 70605 Diamond Clovers ii 35 395735 70605 Open

12:44 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Charlotte arnold 120956 Emmoru 36 435602 120956

12:46 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sarah Hutchison 152742 Glencairn Derryboye 21 436647 152742

12:48 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open clare chappelhow 49801 Jusqued'or van't lief-kozen 38 395083 49801 Open

12:50 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Laura Ritchie-Bland 107489 Legacy QC 39 438571 77012

12:52 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jonathan Dixon 77013 Levitate QC 40 438561 77012

12:54 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Harry Wood 132486 Salulu 42 437144 0

12:56 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Holly Bearsley 98217 Touchdown Billy 17 371188 98217 Open

12:58 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alanah Scott 172607 Petra 41 387767 172607 Open

13:00 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 33 428881 or

13:02 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Plot royale 44 436631 134958

13:04 3 Senior Discovery/100 Open Joe Davies 171764 Brackenhills Secret 45 433883 171764

13:06 4

13:30 4 105 Open Billy Davidson Legaland Las Vegas 46

13:32 4 105 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Tomgar lancelot 47 415164 130505

13:34 4 105 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 33 428881 or

13:36 4 105 Open Alison Wilson 68579 Calisabeau 31 389011 68579

13:38 4 105 Open JOHN CHADWICK 136681 diamant aredis z 34 396413 136681

13:40 4 105 Open clare chappelhow 49801 Jusqued'or van't lief-kozen 38 395083 49801

13:42 4 105 Open Emma Denton 87203 Chellie 48 381499 87203

13:44 4 105 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Kantona 49 433360 134958

13:46 4 105 Open Gail Smith 99204 Lachain Lass 50 384781 59052

13:48 4 105 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 51 145799 92961

13:50 4 105 Open Carla Abel 146024 Rossdarragh Show Time 52 430025 146024

13:52 4 105 Open Alanah Scott 172607 Petra 41 387767 172607

13:54 4 105 Open Sophia Cuthbert 11268 Walty L 53 358569 11268

13:56 4 105 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 32 360465 or

13:58 4 105 Open Billy Davidson Sammy G 54

14:00 4 105 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Moyreisk simba 55 425853 130505

14:02 5

14:30 5 Newcomers/110 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Kantona 49 433360 134958

14:32 5 Newcomers/110 Open Joe Davies 171764 La Resca 17 437053 28789

14:34 5 Newcomers/110 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Moyreisk simba 55 425853 130505

14:36 5 Newcomers/110 Open Jane Bromley 70605 Diamond Clovers ii 35 395735 70605



14:38 5 Newcomers/110 Open Charlotte arnold 120956 Emmoru 36 435602 120956

14:40 5 Newcomers/110 Open Joe Davies 171764 Brackenhills Secret 45 433883 171764

14:42 5 Newcomers/110 Open Billy Davidson Legaland Las Vegas 46 Open

14:44 5 Newcomers/110 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Annie VII 56 367251 70346 Open

14:46 5 Newcomers/110 Open Emma Denton 87203 Chellie 48 381499 87203 Open

14:48 5 Newcomers/110 Open Gail Smith 99204 Lachain Lass 50 384781 59052 Open

14:50 5 Newcomers/110 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 51 145799 92961 Open

14:52 5 Newcomers/110 Open Carla Abel 146024 Rossdarragh Show Time 52 430025 146024

14:54 5 Newcomers/110 Open PAUL BARKER 50254 ACARNO B 57 436680 84574/17423

14:56 5 Newcomers/110 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Finchley parks boy 29 435175 134958

14:58 5 Newcomers/110 Open Katie tasker 156162 Ballygar boy 58 382442 156162

15:00 5 Newcomers/110 Open Sebastian Roldan Oivera . Cracker Jack II 59 . . EYKZW

15:02 5 Newcomers/110 Open Jonathan Dixon 7701:00:00 Creevyquinn star 60 428874 NA

15:04 5 Newcomers/110 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Enatasia 61 396339 70346

15:06 5 Newcomers/110 Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Exelby Cloverbelle 62 416125 65808 Open

15:08 5 Newcomers/110 Open Chantelle Duggan 108086 Handels Smart Time 63 414777 510695 Open

15:10 5 Newcomers/110 Open kerry dicken 161027 Koblenz ii 64 435994 161027

15:12 5 Newcomers/110 Open Claudia Harding 143618 Oberon Vanâ€™t Breemhof 65 433148 143617

15:14 5 Newcomers/110 Open Kieran Thurkettle 157515 Quo Simo 66 398227 157515 Open

15:16 5 Newcomers/110 Open Robert shields 15985 Sir Henry ps 67 434486 157939

15:18 5 Newcomers/110 Open Billy Davidson Sammy G 54 Open

15:20 5 Newcomers/110 Open Joe Davies 171764 Brackenhill Supremacy 30 437557 171764

15:22 5 Newcomers/110 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Plot royale 44 436631 134958

15:24 6

15:45 6 Foxhunter/120 Open Chantelle Duggan 108086 Fortuna De Riverland 70 429541 510695

15:47 6 Foxhunter/120 Open Annabel shields 116389 Cochise II 71 401791 157939 Open

15:49 6 Foxhunter/120 Open Charlotte arnold 120956 Emerald blue 72 430808 120956

15:51 6 Foxhunter/120 Open Sophia Cuthbert 11268 AAB Diamond Ark 73 423567 11268

15:53 6 Foxhunter/120 Open Katie tasker 156162 Ballygar boy 58 382442 156162

15:55 6 Foxhunter/120 Open Rebecca Seidl 147001 Bonmahon Tailor Made 75 427110 147001

15:57 6 Foxhunter/120 Open Sebastian Roldan Olivera . Cracker Jack II 59 . . EYKZW

15:59 6 Foxhunter/120 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Enatasia 61 396339 70346

16:01 6 Foxhunter/120 Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Exelby Cloverbelle 62 416125 65808

16:03 6 Foxhunter/120 Open Laura Ritchie-Bland 107489 Guus Geluk 79 424108 77012 Open

16:05 6 Foxhunter/120 Open PAUL BARKER 50254 MISS INDEPENDANT B 87 433522 95479

16:07 6 Foxhunter/120 Open Claudia Harding 143618 Oberon Vanâ€™t Breemhof 65 433148 143617

16:09 6 Foxhunter/120 Open Rebecca Seidl 147001 Quality Star 81 391250 147001 Open

16:11 6 Foxhunter/120 Open Kieran Thurkettle 157515 Quo Simo 66 398227 157515

16:13 6 Foxhunter/120 Open Robert shields 15985 Sir Henry ps 67 434486 157939

16:15 6 Foxhunter/120 Open Harry Wood 132486 St.Lucia 84 431388 0

16:17 6 Foxhunter/120 Open Annabel Shields 116389 Handels Harmony 85 419713 Beckindale Farm

16:19 6 Foxhunter/120 Open Charlotte arnold 120956 Joscayo m 86 425595 120956

16:21 6 Foxhunter/120 Open Chantelle Duggan 108086 Prestige VD Middlestede 88 428986 510695

16:23 7



16:45 7 130cm PAUL BARKER Indekhan HK 90

16:47 7 130cm Charlotte arnold 120956 Joscayo m 86 425595 120956

16:49 7 130cm Annabel shields 116389 Cochise II 71 401791 157939

16:51 7 130cm PAUL BARKER 50254 GREEN GRASS 92 400530 17423

16:53 7 130cm Charlotte arnold 120956 Emerald blue 72 430808 120956


